
    
    

    
    

    

    
    
    
      
    
    clinics in colon and rectal surgery


    
    
    
    



    

      

  
    	
          
            DE
          
        
	
          EN
        
	
        
          Home
        
      
	
        Products
        	
            
              Journals
            
          
	
            
              Books
            
          
	
            
              Book Series
            
          


        

      
	
        Service
        	
            
              Library Service
            
          


        

      
	
        Help
      
	
        
          Contact
        
      
	
        
          Portal
        
      


  

  
    
    
      
        Clinics in Colon and Rectal Surgery
      
    

    

  
    
    
      
        
          Full-text search
        

      

      	Full-text search
	Author Search
	Title Search
	DOI Search
	Metadata Search


    

    
    
    
    
  




  

  
    


  



  	
	
	
	
	
	
        
          Journal
        
        	
                Aims and Scope
              
	
                Editorial Board
              


      
	
        
          Authors
        
        	
                Instructions for Authors
              


      
	
          
            Subscription
          
          	
                  Subscription Information & Contacts
                
	
                  Institutional Licensing
                


        
	
        
        
        
          
        
          
            CCRS WOMEN
            
          
        
          
        
          
        
          
        
          
        
        	
                Article Collection
              
	
                About Women In Medicine
              


      
	
        
        
        
          
        
          
            Social Media
            
          
        
          
        
          
        
        	
                X
              


      





    	
        
        
        
        
        
        
          
          
            
              Not Logged In
            
             
              Login
            
            
              	
                  
                    
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        Username or e-mail address: 
                        
                      

                      
                        Password:
                        
                      

                      
                        
                      

                      Forgot Access Data?
                      
                        Register Now
                      
                      
                        OpenAthens/Shibboleth Login
                      
                    

                  
                


            

          
        
        

        

      
	
        
        
          Shopping Cart
        
        









        
        
      


  

  
    
      
    

    
    
      
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
      
        
          
        

      
    
  




      

      

      
        




  



  

  
    
    
      [image: ]
      
    

    
    
      
        
          
          
          
          
            Year (Archive)
            
              
                
                  2002
                

              

              	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2024
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2023
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2022
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2021
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2020
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2019
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2018
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2017
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2016
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2015
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2014
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2013
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2012
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2011
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2010
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2009
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2008
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2007
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2006
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2005
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2004
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2003
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2002
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2001
                      
                    


            

          

          
          
          
            Issues
            

          

        


        	
                Table of Contents
              
	
            
              
                Current Issue
              
            
          
	
              
                Free Sample Issue (01/2024)
              
            


      
    

    
    
      

  
  
    
      
      
    
    
      
        
        
      

    
  



    
    
    

    

    

    
        
      
        
      
        
      
        
      
        
      
        
      
        
      
        
      
        
      
        
      
    
      
    
      
        
      
    
      
        
          
            
              Related Journals
            

            
              	
                      
                        

                        
                          Endoscopy
                        

                      
                    
	
                      
                        

                        
                          Endoscopy International Open
                        

                      
                    
	
                      
                        

                        
                          Seminars in Liver Disease
                        

                      
                    
	
                      
                        

                        
                          Digestive Disease Interventions
                        

                      
                    
	
                      
                        

                        
                          Journal of Coloproctology
                        

                      
                    
	
                      
                        

                        
                          Journal of Digestive Endoscopy
                        

                      
                    
	
                      
                        

                        
                          Journal of Gastrointestinal and Abdominal Radiology
                        

                      
                    


            

          

        
      
    
      
        
          
            
              Related Books
            

            
              	
                      
                        

                        
                          Internal Medicine
                        

                      
                    


            

          

        
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
  

    
  

  
  
  






  
  

  
    

  
  
    
      
      
    
    
      
      
    
  



    


  

    

    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    

    
    
    

    
      
        
          Subscribe to RSS

          Please copy the URL and add it into your RSS Feed Reader.

          
          https://www.thieme-connect.de/rss/thieme/en/10.1055-s-00000049.xml
        

      

    

    

    

    
      
        [bookmark: saveLink]
      
    

    
      
        
      

      
        
      

      
        
          Share / Bookmark

          Facebook
          X
          Linkedin
          Weibo
        

      

    

    

    

    
      
          
              
          
      
    

    

    

    
      
        
        
          
          
          
        
      
    
  


  
    
      
        
          
            
              Download PDF
            
          
        
      

      
        
          
            
          
        
      

    

  

  

  
  
    
  
  




    
    
Clin Colon Rectal Surg 2002; 15(4): 247-248
DOI: 10.1055/s-2002-36505

PREFACE

 


Copyright © 2002 by Thieme Medical Publishers, Inc., 333 Seventh Avenue, New York, NY 10001, USA. Tel.: +1(212) 584-4662 
Uncommon Pelvic Tumors

Alan E. Timmcke

	Department of Colon and Rectal Surgery, Ochsner Clinic Foundation, New Orleans, Louisiana 





Further Information


Publication History

Publication Date:
07 January 2003 (online)












	
Abstract

	
Full Text




 

[image: SFX Search]

 Buy Article Permissions and Reprints



[image: ]



          [Author Photo]Management of pelvic pathology in large part defines the practice and expertise of colon and rectal surgeons. Recognition and management of uncommon pelvic and perineal tumors greatly contribute to this recognized expertise. In this edition of Clinics in Colon and Rectal Surgery we have attempted to create a compilation of unusual pathology that might be encountered by surgeons specializing in the treatment of pelvic and perineal tumors. 

To begin with, Dr. Alan Thorson from Creighton University discusses the preoperative evaluation of these uncommon tumors. Then, Drs. Moore and Guillem of Memorial Sloan-Kettering Cancer Center present us with a well-written and informative article detailing our understanding of anal adenocarcinoma excluding those cancers of low rectal origin. Drs. Nguyen and Beck of the Ochsner Clinic Foundation discuss anal canal cancers of epidermoid and transitional epithelial origin and their combined modality treatment. This is followed by Drs. Mutch and Roberts of the Lahey Clinic presenting the current state of our knowledge concerning anal and perianal melanoma. Dr. Beck and I then discuss the anal margin lesions of Bowen's and Paget's disease. Dr. Ludwig of Duke University Medical Center and Dr. Reynolds of Case Western Reserve University give us a thorough and enlightening report concerning often-discussed retrorectal tumors. Lastly, Dr. Whitlow, also of the Ochsner Clinic Foundation, contributes a presentation of miscellaneous conditions such as carcinoids, hemangiopericytomas, and leukemic infiltrates. We had hoped to present an article discussing sarcomas and the recently characterized gastrointestinal stromal tumors but it unfortunately failed to materialize. 

I have thoroughly enjoyed compiling this review and would like to thank my dedicated fellow contributors. I hope you find it informative and helpful in your practice. 



















  >
  
  

    
  

  
    
      
        

      

    

    
      
        
        


      

    

  


  

  
  
    
      
      
    
    
      
        
        
      

    
  




  
  
    
      
      
    
    
      
        
        
      

    
  



  







    
    


















  






      

      

  
    Top of Page
  

  
    
      ©  Georg Thieme Verlag KG | 
      
      
        Imprint |
        Privacy policy statement |
      
      Smartphone Version
      

      
        Your Current IP Address: 44.202.179.42
      

    

    

  




      


  
    
  
  
  
    
    
      
        
        
        
        
      
      
      
      
    
  
  




    

    






    

    
      
        
      
    

    
    


    
      
      
      
    

  